
BUILDING ENERG   RATING GUIDE

  Form FRBER-2008   Effective ______________
__________________________________

_______________________________
________________
________________
________________, FL Title: ________________

Design: ________________
TMY: ________________

      MBtu

$0

0 MBtu

Reference
$

 MBtu

Proposed Home
Cost Basis:

_________________ Electric Rate:$______ /kWh
_________________ Gas Rate: $______ /Therm

Savings =             _________________ Oil:$____/gal  LP Gas:$____/gal

This Home may Qualify for EPA's Energy Star Label 1

This Home Qualifies for an Energy Efficient Mortgage (EEM)

Certified Rater I.D. Number

Signature Date
This Rating Guide is provided to you by a Home Energy Rater
who is trained and certified to perform Ratings in accordance
with the RESNET standard. Questions or complaints regarding
this Rating may be directed to:
      EnergyGauge Program Office
      1679 Clearlake Road
      Cocoa, FL 32922-5703
      (321)638-1492
      engauge@fsec.ucf.edu

Cooling

Heating

Hot Water

Ceil. Fan

Dishwash

Dryer

Lighting

Misc.

Pumps

Range

Refrig.

PV

$274

$25

$73

$33

$19

$80

$119

$482

$54

$66

HERS Index :2 53

NOTES:
1The home builder must have signed a Memorandum of Understanding with EPA as an Energy Star Homes partner.
2HERS Index calculated in accordance with 2006 RESNET standard, Section 303.2 (Reference home = 100, Zero energy use = 0).

3/17/2010 11:58:35 AM Page 1/1EnergyGauge® USA ResRate 2008/USRRIB v2.8


	Button3: 


