Form FRBER-2008		Effective	
		_	
, FL Title:		Design: TMY:	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		······	
BUILDING ENER	GY RATIN	G GUIDE	
\$0	•	Reference \$	
	. ▼		
	┼┼╏┼┼┼┼┼┼╎╎╎╎╎		
		•	
0 MBtu	MBtu	MBtu	
Proposed Home Cost Basis:		Flastria Data: (1/1/1/h	
		Electric Rate:\$/kWh Gas Rate: \$/Therm	
Savings = //////		Oil:\$/gal_LP Gas:\$/ga	
This Home may Qualify			
This Home Qualifies for an I	Energy Efficient Mo	ortgage (EEM)	
Cooling \$274		LOBTG4	
Heating = \$25		Louis Bar Mourie	
t Water \$73	No. 1		
eil. Fan <mark>- \$33</mark>	THE STREET	No. 1998-001	
shwash <mark>= \$19</mark>	A SHI	is realized	
Dryer \$80		CREDITATION	
\$119	╡│		
Misc. \$482	Certified Ra	ater I.D. Number	
Pumps			
Range \$54	Signatur	e Date	
Refrig. \$66		ovided to you by a Home Energy Rater	
PV	with the RESNET stand	who is trained and certified to perform Ratings in accordance with the RESNET standard. Questions or complaints regarding this Rating may be directed to:	
	EnergyGauge Prog	ram Office	
HERS Index ² : 53	1679 Clearlake Roa Cocoa, FL 32922-5		
	(321)638-1492 engauge@fsec.ucf.	edu	
$\star \star \star \star \star \star +$	L		
NOTES: ¹ The home builder must have signed a Memorandum of Understa	nding with EPA as an Energy Star	Homes partner.	
² HERS Index calculated in accordance with 2006 RESNET standa	rd, Section 303.2 (Reference hom	e = 100, Zero energy use = 0).	
3/17/2010 11:58:35 AM EnergyGauge® USA	ResRate 2008/USRRIB v2.8	8 Page 1/ ⁻	